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*Asterisk denotes NON STOCK special order. Please contact ADI™ customer service.

Iris Anello Pyramid - Black

Aluminum pyramid top with LED band light draws 1 watt total per cap, may be 
powered with an AC or DC output transformer.  Light color - 3000 - 3500K.
   

Item #:  DLA-7058 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #: RLA-7058 - 4-1/16” x 4-1/16”
Item #: CLA-7058 - 4-3/8” x 4-3/8”
Item #: *TLA-7058 - 4-5/8” x 4-5/8”
Item #: *FLA-7058 - 5-1/8” x 5-1/8” 

Sold in any quantity.

3 ⅝"

5 ⅛"

3 ⅞"
4X4

1” DEPTH

Accents Textured Down Light Cap - Black Sand

Accents at die cast aluminum post cap adapts to many different post sizes.  
(Must purchase LED cap light kit along with the cap below).  Light kit draws 2 watts.
Light color - 2600K.  Includes wire nuts and 60” lead wire.

Item #:  52500028 - 2” X 2” 
Item #:  52500038 - 3” X 3” 
Item #:  52500358 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #:  52500048 - 4” X 4”
Item #:  52500058 - 5” X 5” and *4-1/2” X 4-1/2”
      *Adapter ring included for  4-1/2” version
Item #:  52506008 - 6” X 6” and *5-5/8” X 5-5/8”
      *Adapter ring included for  5-5/8” version

Sold in any quantity.

Item #:  52500000

Accents Textured Glow Ring Cap - Black Sand
Accents at die cast aluminum post cap adapts to many different post sizes.  
(Must purchase LED glow ring light kit along with the cap below).  Glow ring 
draws 1.5 watts.  Light color - 2600K.  Includes wire nuts and 60” lead wire.

Item #:  52500028 + 52502020 - Cap with Glow Ring - 2” X 2” 
Item #:  52500038 + 52503030 - Cap with Glow Ring - 3” X 3” 
Item #:  52500358 + 52535350 - Cap with Glow Ring - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #:  52500048 + 52504040 - Cap with Glow Ring - 4” X 4”
Item #:  52500058 + 52505050 - Cap with Glow Ring - 5” X 5” and *4-1/2” X 4-1/2”
               *Adapter ring included for  4-1/2” version
Item #:  52506008 + 52506060 - Cap with Glow Ring - 6” X6” 
            and *5-5/8” X 5-5/8”
                          *Adapter ring included for  5-5/8” version

Sold in any quantity.

Accents Textured Post Skirt - Black Sand

Two piece aluminum post base skirt to match Fortress™ Accents post caps.  
Comes pre-assembled in packaging, screws included.

Item #: 52535018 - 3-5/8” Skirt
Item #: 52504018 - 4” Skirt
Item #: 52505018 - 5” Skirt (4-1/2” Adaptor included)
Item #: 52506018 - 6” Skirt (5-5/8” Adaptor included)

Sold in any quantity.

 6 1/4” 

 1 3/8” 

 3 5/8” 

 8 3/4” 

 1 3/8” 

 5 5/8” 

 6 1/8” 

4X4 6X6
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*Asterisk denotes NON STOCK special order. Please contact ADI™ customer service.

Saturn Anello Flat Top - Black

Aluminum at top with LED band light draws 1 watt total per cap, may be 
powered with an AC or DC output transformer.  Light color - 3000 - 3500K.
  
     
Item #:  DLA-7048 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #: RLA-7048 - 4-1/16” x 4-1/16”
Item #: CLA-7048 - 4-3/8” x 4-3/8”
Item #: TLA-7048 - 4-5/8” x 4-5/8”
Item #: FLA-7048 - 5-1/8” x 5-1/8” 

Sold in any quantity.

3 ⅝"

5 ⅛"

3 ⅛"

3 ⅝"
4X4

1” DEPTH

Accents Down Light Cap - Gloss Black

Accents at die cast aluminum post cap adapts to many different post sizes.  
(Must purchase LED cap light kit along with the cap below).  Light kit draws 2 watts.
Light color - 2600K.  Includes wire nuts and 60” lead wire.

Item #:  52500020 - 2” X 2”
Item #:  52500030 - 3” X 3” 
Item #:  52500350 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #:  52500040 - 4” X 4”
Item #:  52500050 - 5” X 5” and *4-1/2” X 4-1/2”
      *Adapter ring included for  4-1/2” version
Item #:  52506000 - 6” X6” and *5-5/8” X 5-5/8”
      *Adapter ring included for  5-5/8” version

Sold in any quantity.

Item #:  52500000

Accents Glow Ring Cap - Gloss Black

Accents at die cast aluminum post cap adapts to many different post sizes.  
(Must purchase LED glow ring light kit along with the cap below).  Glow ring 
draws 1.5 watts.  Light color - 2600K.  Includes wire nuts and 60” lead wire.

Item #:  52500020 + 52502020 - Cap with Glow Ring - 2” X 2”
Item #:  52500030 + 52503030 - Cap with Glow Ring - 3” X 3” 
Item #:  52500350 + 52535350 - Cap with Glow Ring - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #:  52500040 + 52504040 - Cap with Glow Ring - 4” X 4”
Item #:  52500050 + 52505050 - Cap with Glow Ring - 5” X 5” and *4-1/2” X 4-1/2”
                          *Adapter ring included for  4-1/2” version
Item #:  52506000 + 52506060 - Cap with Glow Ring - 6” X6” 
            and *5-5/8” X 5-5/8”
                          *Adapter ring included for  5-5/8” version

Sold in any quantity.

Accents Post Skirt - Gloss Black

Two piece aluminum post base skirt to match Fortress™ Accents post caps.  
Comes pre-assembled in packaging, screws included.

Item #: 52535010 - 3-5/8” Skirt
Item #: 52504010 - 4” Skirt
Item #: 52505010 - 5” Skirt (4-1/2” Adaptor included)
Item #: 52506010 - 6” Skirt (5-5/8” Adaptor included)

Sold in any quantity.

 6 1/4” 

 1 3/8” 

 3 5/8” 

 8 3/4” 

 1 3/8” 

 5 5/8” 

 6 1/8” 

4X4 6X6



   
Lo

w
 V

o
lt

ag
e 

Li
g

h
ti

n
g

   
   

156

Marketed and Distributed by: Absolute Distribution, Inc.
Ph: 1-800-335-5909  Fax 1-800-203-4495  www.absolutedist.com

                                                                        

*Asterisk denotes NON STOCK special order. Please contact ADI™ customer service.

Iris Anello Pyramid - Bronze

Aluminum pyramid top with LED band light draws 1 watt total per cap, may be 
powered with an AC or DC output transformer.  Light color - 3000 - 3500K.    

     
Item #:  DLA-7055 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #: RLA-7055 - 4-1/16” x 4-1/16”
Item #: CLA-7055 - 4-3/8” x 4-3/8”
Item #: *TLA-7055 - 4-5/8” x 4-5/8”
Item #: *FLA-7055 - 5-1/8” x 5-1/8” 

Sold in any quantity.

3 ⅝"

5 ⅛"

3 ⅞"
1” DEPTH

1” DEPTH

Accents Textured Down Light Cap - Antique Bronze

Accents at die cast aluminum post cap adapts to many different post sizes.  
(Must purchase LED cap light kit along with the cap below).  Light kit draws 2 watts.
Light color - 2600K.  Includes wire nuts and 60” lead wire.

Item #:  52500026 - 2” X 2”
Item #:  52500036 - 3” X 3” 
Item #:  52500356 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #:  52500046 - 4” X 4”
Item #:  52500056 - 5” X 5” and *4-1/2” X 4-1/2”
      *Adapter ring included for  4-1/2” version
Item #:  52506006 - 6” X6” and *5-5/8” X 5-5/8”
      *Adapter ring included for  5-5/8” version

Sold in any quantity.

Item #:  52500000

Rondi Textured Lit Post Cap - Antique Black
Sold in any quantity.

Antique textured black Rondi post cap illuminated on 4 sides with 6 LED’s per side 
and is made from high quality sand cast aluminum.  Must use with Dekor™ EZ 
series transformers sold separately.   Cap draws 7.2 watts.  Light color - 3200K.

Item #: PCRL4S05 - 4-9 /16”
Item #: PCR51L4S05 - 5-1/8”
Item #: PCGL4S05 - 5-5/8”
Item #: PCBKL4S05 - 6-1/16” 4 ¼”

8"

5 ⅝”

6X6
1 1/2” DEPTH

Plug and Play Connectors

Rondi Textured Lit Post Cap - Antique Black
Sold in any quantity.

Antique textured black Rondi post cap illuminated on 4 sides with 4 LED’s per side 
and is made from high quality sand cast aluminum.  Must use with Dekor™ EZ 
series transformers sold separately.   Cap draws 4.8 watts.  Light color - 3200K.

Item #: PCLRL4S05 - 3-1/2”
Item #: PCR41L4S05 - 4-1/8” 

2 ¾”

3 ⅝”

5 ⅛”

4X4
1” DEPTH

Plug and Play Connectors
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*Asterisk denotes NON STOCK special order. Please contact ADI™ customer service.

Accents Textured Glow Ring Cap - Antique Bronze

Accents at die cast aluminum post cap adapts to many different post sizes.  
(Must purchase LED glow ring light kit along with the cap below).  Glow ring 
draws 1.5 watts.  Light color - 2600K.  Includes wire nuts and 60” lead wire.

Item #:  52500026 + 52502020 - Cap with Glow Ring - 2” X 2”
Item #:  52500036 + 52503030 - Cap with Glow Ring - 3” X 3” 
Item #:  52500356 + 52535350 - Cap with Glow Ring - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #:  52500046 + 52504040 - Cap with Glow Ring - 4” X 4”
Item #:  52500056 + 52505050 - Cap with Glow Ring - 5” X 5” and *4-1/2” X 4-1/2”
                          *Adapter ring included for  4-1/2” version
Item #:  52506006 + 52506060 - Cap with Glow Ring - 6” X6” 
              and *5-5/8” X 5-5/8”
                          *Adapter ring included for  5-5/8” version

Sold in any quantity.

4 ¼”

8"

5 ⅝”

6X6

Rondi Textured Lit Post Cap - Oil Rubbed Bronze
Sold in any quantity.

Oil rubbed bronze Rondi post cap illuminated on 4 sides with 6 LED’s per side and 
is made from high quality sand cast aluminum.  Must use with Dekor™ EZ series 
transformers sold separately.   Cap draws 7.2 watts.  Light color - 3200K.

Item #: PCRL4S07 - 4-9 /16”
Item #: PCR51L4S07 - 5-1/8”
Item #: PCGL4S07 - 5-5/8”
Item #: PCBKL4S07 - 6-1/16” 

1 1/2” DEPTH

Plug and Play Connectors

Rondi Textured Lit Post Cap - Oil Rubbed Bronze
Sold in any quantity.

Oil rubbed bronze Rondi post cap illuminated on 4 sides with 4 LED’s per side and 
is made from high quality sand cast aluminum.  Must use with Dekor™ EZ series 
transformers sold separately.  Cap draws 4.8 watts.  Light color - 3200K.

Item #: PCLRL4S07 - 3-5/8”
Item #: PCR41L4S07 - 4-1/8” 

2 ¾”

3 ⅝”

5 ⅛”

4X4

1” DEPTH
Plug and Play Connectors

 6 1/4” 

 1 3/8” 

 3 5/8” 

 8 3/4” 

 1 3/8” 

 5 5/8” 

 6 1/8” 

Accents Textured Post Skirt - Antique Bronze

Two piece aluminum post base skirt to match Fortress™ Accents post caps.  
Comes pre-assembled in packaging, screws included. 

Item #: 52535016 - 3-5/8” Skirt
Item #: 52504016 - 4” Skirt
Item #: 52505016 - 5” Skirt (4-1/2” Adaptor included)
Item #: 52506016 - 6” Skirt (5-5/8” Adaptor included)

Sold in any quantity.

4X4 6X6
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Accents Down Light Cap - White

Accents at die cast aluminum post cap adapts to many different post sizes.  
(Must purchase LED cap light kit along with the cap below).  Light kit draws 2 watts.
Light color - 2600K.  Includes wire nuts and 60” lead wire.

Item #:  52500031 - 3” X 3” 
Item #:  52500351 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #:  52500041 - 4” X 4”
Item #:  52500051 - 5” X 5” and *4-1/2” X 4-1/2”
      *Adapter ring included for  4-1/2” version
Item #:  52506001 - 6” X 6” and *5-5/8” X 5-5/8”
      *Adapter ring included for  5-5/8” version

Sold in any quantity.

Item #:  52500000

Accents Glow Ring Cap - White

Accents at die cast aluminum post cap adapts to many different post sizes.  
(Must purchase LED glow ring light kit along with the cap below).  Glow ring 
draws 1.5 watts.  Light color - 2600K.  Includes wire nuts and 60” lead wire.

Item #:  52500031 + 52503030 - Cap with Glow Ring - 3” X 3” 
Item #:  52500351 + 52535350 - Cap with Glow Ring - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #:  52500041 + 52504040 - Cap with Glow Ring - 4” X 4”
Item #:  52500051 + 52505050 - Cap with Glow Ring - 5” X 5” and *4-1/2” X 4-1/2”
                *Adapter ring included for  4-1/2” version
Item #:  52506001 + 52506060 - White Cap with Glow Ring - 6” X6” 
            and *5-5/8” X 5-5/8”
                          *Adapter ring included for  5-5/8” version

Sold in any quantity.

Saturn Anello Flat Top - Bronze

Aluminum at top with LED band light draws 1 watt total per cap, may be 
powered with an AC or DC output transformer.  Light color - 3000 - 3500K.  
     

Item #:  DLA-7045 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #: RLA-7045 - 4-1/16” x 4-1/16”
Item #: CLA-7045 - 4-3/8” x 4-3/8”
Item #: *TLA-7045 - 4-5/8” x 4-5/8”
Item #: *FLA-7045 - 5-1/8” x 5-1/8” 

Sold in any quantity.

3 ⅝"

5 ⅛"

3 ⅛"

3 ⅝"
4X4

1” DEPTH

Accents Post Skirt - White

Two piece aluminum post base skirt to match Fortress™ Accents post caps.  
Comes pre-assembled in packaging, screws included. 

Item #: 52535011 - 3-5/8” Skirt
Item #: 52504011 - 4” Skirt
Item #: 52505011 - 5” Skirt (4-1/2” Adaptor included)
Item #: 52506011 - 6” Skirt (5-5/8” Adaptor included)

Sold in any quantity.

 6 1/4” 

 1 3/8” 

 3 5/8” 

 8 3/4” 

 1 3/8” 

 5 5/8” 

 6 1/8” 

4X4 6X6



159

Marketed and Distributed by: Absolute Distribution, Inc.
Ph: 1-800-335-5909  Fax 1-800-203-4495  www.absolutedist.com

                                                                        

   
Lo

w
 V

o
lt

ag
e 

Li
g

h
ti

n
g

   
  

*Asterisk denotes NON STOCK special order. Please contact ADI™ customer service.

Saturn Anello Flat Top - White

Aluminum at top with LED band light draws 1 watt total per cap, may be 
powered with an AC or DC output transformer.  Light color - 3000 - 3500K. 
     

Item #:  DLA-7040 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #: RLA-7040 - 4-1/16” x 4-1/16”
Item #: CLA-7040 - 4-3/8” x 4-3/8”
Item #: TLA-7040 - 4-5/8” x 4-5/8”
Item #: FLA-7040 - 5-1/8” x 5-1/8” 

Sold in any quantity.

3 ⅝"

5 ⅛"

3 ⅛"

3 ⅝"
4X4

1” DEPTH

Iris Anello Pyramid - White

Aluminum pyramid top with LED band light draws 1 watt total per cap, may be 
powered with an AC or DC output transformer.  Light color - 3000 - 3500K.
     

Item #:  DLA-7050 - 3-5/8” X 3-5/8”
Item #: RLA-7050 - 4-1/16” x 4-1/16”
Item #: *CLA-7050 - 4-3/8” x 4-3/8”
Item #: TLA-7050 - 4-5/8” x 4-5/8”
Item #: *FLA-7050 - 5-1/8” x 5-1/8” 

Sold in any quantity.

3 ⅝"

5 ⅛"

3 ⅞" 4X4
1” DEPTH

4 ¼”

8"

5 ⅝”

6X6

Rondi Textured Lit Post Cap - Hammered White
Sold in any quantity.

Hammered white Rondi post cap illuminated on 4 sides with 6 LED’s per side and 
is made from high quality sand cast aluminum.  Must use with Dekor™ EZ series 
transformers sold separately.  Cap draws 7.2 watts.  Light color - 3200K.

Item #: PCRL4S01 - 4-9 /16”
Item #: PCR51L4S01 - 5-1/8”
Item #: PCGL4S01 - 5-5/8”
Item #: PCBKL4S01 - 6-1/16” 

1 1/2” DEPTH
Plug and Play Connectors

Sold in any quantity.
Rondi Textured Lit Post Cap - Hammered White

Hammered white Rondi post cap illuminated on 4 sides with 4 LED’s per side and 
is made from high quality sand cast aluminum.  Must use with Dekor™ EZ series 
transformers sold separately.  Cap draws 4.8 watts.  Light color - 3200K.

Item #: PCLRL4S01 - 3-5/8”
Item #: PCR41L4S01 - 4-1/8” 

2 ¾”

3 ⅝”

5 ⅛”

4X4
1” DEPTH

Plug and Play Connectors
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4 ¼”

8"

5 ⅝”

6X6

Rondi Textured Lit Post Cap - Dark Copper Vein
Sold in any quantity.

Dark copper vein Rondi post cap illuminated on 4 sides with 6 LED’s per side and 
is made from high quality sand cast aluminum.  Must use with Dekor™ EZ series 
transformers sold separately.   Cap draws 7.2 watts.  Light color - 3200K.

Item #: PCRL4S10 - 4-9 /16”
Item #: PCR51L4S10 - 5-1/8”
Item #: PCGL4S10 - 5-5/8”
Item #: PCBKL4S10 - 6-1/16” 

1 1/2” DEPTH

Plug and Play Connectors

Sold in any quantity.
Rondi Textured Lit Post Cap - Dark Copper Vein

Dark copper vein Rondi post cap illuminated on 4 sides with 4 LED’s per side and 
is made from high quality sand cast aluminum.  Must use with Dekor™ EZ series 
transformers sold separately.   Cap draws 4.8 watts.  Light color - 3200K.

Item #: PCLRL4S10 - 3-5/8”
Item #: PCR41L4S10 - 4-1/8” 

2 ¾”

3 ⅝”

5 ⅛”

4X4
1” DEPTH

Plug and Play Connectors


